Viamed Ltd .
15 Station Road V m d Ltd
Cross Hills I a e

Keighley, West Yorkshire

BD20 7DT, United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk

VAT Reg No: GB287389593

Company Reg No: 01291765

Eori No: GB287389593000

) ) Contact Name : Katarzyna Hordyj
Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel - 48798852659
ResculLine Sp. z 0.0. ResculLine Sp. Z O.o.

Ul. Fabryczna 17 Ul. Kokosowa 67/4 Account 00006616
é}seﬁ’lng Gora gllseg‘g Gora Customer Reference  2/2024
Poland Poland Date 14 Jun 2024
eori PL9292025163 VAT PL9292025163 Priority 3
Priced In Euros
Order Confirmation CVYM150544 Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To RescuLine, Poland * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : emily.morton@viamed.co.uk
Item Reference Description Quantity Unit Unit Vat

0014752 Pulse Oximetry Silicone Finger Sensor 3 105.00

Tariff 90181990-00 :
CoO E.U. Germany Viamed SMARTsat - Adult - SC7500VM
Cable Length: 1.2m

INS Insurance 1 11.50

PPUPS6 UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1 0.00
Total Net:
Total Vat:

Total:

Banking details BIC

Bank Barclays Bank

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 87399700

IBAN GB33BUKB20784287399700

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Total

315.00

11.50

0.00

326.50
0.00
326.50



